
SABRE HT
CONTROL FUNCTION DIAGRAM 03-21-2022

POSITION 1POSITION 2POSITION 5 POSITION 3POSITION 4

TONE

VOL

1
2

3
4

5

MONO
OUTPUT

SERIES

SERIES

PARALLEL PARALLEL PARALLEL

M
O

N
O

MONO
OUTPUT

PICKUPS PICKUP SWITCH TONE

VOLUME &
 ACTIVE PREAMP

MAG BOOST

MONO
OUTPUT

9V x1

VOL
+20dB

VOL
+0dB


